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USERS
UserName Email Mobile LicenseKey RoleNames
accountl sgohil@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 ZDAQGODPCDRKR7ZMFTGL Account &amp; Sales,
account?2 sgohil@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 RW9BG8H823SVRLYOMMBL Account &amp; Sales,
accountb sgohil@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 RPBOO83A3BYU7UZT5KAW Account Manager,
ADMIN it2@neptunerealty.in 7069034504 OFXP738R50NKOVVMT1ZN Admin Jay Patel,
amish.patel sgohil@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 HGG3TJ1U4CNC5W5J0OBCY Director,
Antica| anticagreenwoods@neptunerealty. 7069026577 9M4BBQESCB13S5UXX3EI Engineering - Antica,
in
aspire| greenwoodsaspire@neptunerealty. 7069026577 Y5B300YQDKWJ7HOSZSFW Engineering - Aspire,
in
bhavin.p sgohil@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 KF8VFGMTTUT6RYYPTEGL Admin Jay Patel,
CRM sgohil@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 AT3X20R4A3WACWTSD4F7 CRM,
deepak.p dpanchal@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 Z0ZDYZJGRL40E3POITN5S Project Manager,
Estimation estimation@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 S6PKH6VSYJIJSODEFOMPP Estimation,
Infra sgohil@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 YILH51RYXCJ2LLBFXS7D Engineering - Infra,
Jimmy sgohil@neptunerealty.in 7069034504 B3J6305N5KN1LO8JHATC Account Manager,
mkt.1 sgohil@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 8YFOSQ6EV20N594KV26Y Marketing,
mkt.2 sgohil@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 DMY2WNX40T8YE7N41684 Marketing,
mkt.3 sgohil@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 IXUZMHUCYL89YFK38DRS Marketing,
obelisk obelisk@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 2D3I1XWOO0UXGD9STKWB6 Engineering - Obelisk,
pur.nrpll purchase@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 Q1L158WJO2KELYAG3K2C RMC Bharvi Panchal,
pur.nrpl2 purchase@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 UO3GA5N9TS40QTWTOBN4I Purchase Rupesh Shah,
pur.nrpl3 purchase@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 SJZXY700JC5CEHO10MI4 Purchase Rutul Kamdar,
pur.nrpl4 purchase@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 K2YIXFSK927NEUO2VEE4 Purchase Harsh Patel,
QC.nrpl sgohil@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 154VBXIP213FTJTZ3VOl Quality Control,
R.Pandya rpandya@neptunerealty.in 7069034504 FBCLHL3LTVOXQHOK18PM Sales,
sales.1 mbhavsar@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 EGNC6MIUFUGGKUCCK7HD Sales 1,
serenity| greenwoodsserenity@neptunerealt 7069026577 GLRUJKH3QBFUZ9GB693Q Engineering - Sereniy,
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sto.nrpll store@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 H25QCI8LKKOSSSVWOBJJ Store,
sto.nrpl2 store@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 VISPK47Z7TD7ZJI7SPDQ Store,
sto.nrpl3 store@neptunerealty.in 7069034504 OUOM8Z466LCIKQE7ZVVE Store,
T.Joshi tjoshi@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 WEHYU3SOMUKP556GBQLZ Project Manager TJ,
trion| neptunetrion@neptunerealty.in 7069026577 74QFIRMOH1H5ZNGCD1YP Engineering - Trion,
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